
 
 

 

Utah State Building Board 
 

 
 
       Gary R. Herbert.    

                        Governor 4110 State Office Building 
 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114 

 Phone  (801) 538-3261 
 Fax  (801) 538-9694 

 
MEMORANDUM 

 
To: Utah State Building Board 
From: Jim Russell 
Date: March 18, 2020 
Subject: Revised 2020 Building Board Meeting Schedule 
  
 
The following is the 2020 meeting schedule for the Utah State Building Board.  The meetings will begin 
at 9:00 a.m. unless specified on the agenda. 
 
 

      
Building Board Meetings 

Deadline to Submit 
Information for Meeting 

Packet 

        
TENTATIVE LOCATION 

CANCELLED -- Wednesday, 
February 12, 2020 

 
Thursday, January 30, 2020 

Taylorsville State Office 
Building 
4315 South 2700 West, Floor 3 

CANCELLED -- Wednesday, 
April 1, 2020  

 
Wednesday, March 18, 2020 

Taylorsville State Office 
Building 
4315 South 2700 West, Floor 3 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 
 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 
Taylorsville State Office 
Building 
4315 South 2700 West, Floor 3 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 
 

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 
Taylorsville State Office 
Building 
4315 South 2700 West, Floor 3 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 
 

Capital Development Hearing 
30W House Building 
State Capitol Complex 

Thursday, October 8, 2020  

 
Business Meeting and 

Prioritization of Capital 
Development Requests 

Taylorsville State Office 
Building 
4315 South 2700 West, Floor 3 

Wednesday, December 2, 
2020 

 
Wednesday, November 18, 

2020 
Non-State Funded Hearing 

New Taylorsville State Office 
Building 
4315 South 2700 West, Floor 3 
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